
WEST SUSSEX COUNTY COUNCIL
((HORSHAM DISTRICT) (PARKING PLACES AND TRAFFIC REGULATION)

(CONSOLIDATION NO. 2) ORDER 2006)
(NORTH STREET STORRINGTON AMENDMENT) ORDER 2017
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                        27 March 2017 
 

Key for Waiting Restrictions 
 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or footway 
between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 triangulation. 
 
 
Prohibition of waiting at any time   
 
 

101  check  No waiting at any time  
 

107  pat020 No waiting 8.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat  
 
 
 
Free Limited Waiting  
 
 

716  shd62  Waiting limited to 1hr No return within 1hr  
8.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat  

 
 
 
 
Specified Vehicles  
 
 

812  pat063 Loading bay-Goods vehicles only  
8.00am-6.00pm Mon–Sat 

 

816  pat046 Loading bay-Any vehicle  
8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Sat  





Loading bay-
Goods vehicles only 
8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Sat

Loading bay-
Any vehicle 
8.00am-6.00pm 
Mon-Sat

No waiting 
at any time

No waiting 
8.00am-6.00pm 
Mon-Sat

No waiting, loading 
and unloading 
at any time

Waiting limited to 1hr 
No return within 1hr 
8.00am-6.00pm Mon-Sat

ST

BU
S

WAY

THE

PCCI
RC

LE

RY
EC

RO
FT

MANLEY'S HILL

SQUARE

Post

BR
EW

ER
S

CL
OS

E

RECTORY CLOSE

WEST STREET

RE
CT

OR
Y R

OA
D

YA
RD

NORTH STREET

OL
D M

ILL
 DR

IVE

LA
NE

SP
IE

RB
RI

DG
E R

OA
D MILL LANELo

ve
 La

ne
 (T

rac
k)

SC
HO

OL
 HI

LL

MA
NT

HIGH STREET

Path (um)

B 2
13

9

A 283

TU
RN

IN
G

ST
RE

ET

FB

PO

LB

TCB

Mill Parade

3

7

15
4

2

6

9

Ho

Pond

Club
Ruin

End

House

Bank

Hotel

Elms

Weirs

Square

Gle
be

Cottages

Old Mill

Shelter

Co
tts

Library

The Old

Wa
ys

ide

Frazier

Ga
tle

y

Cottage

Pa
vil

ion

Police Houses 2a

Glebe House

Branscombe

Br
am

ley

Ch
an

cto
n

4b

Saunters

Havant

34

29

18

32

36

24

25

19

13

38

48

21

14

15

16

12

20

17

53

10

40

2223

31

26

30

28

37

33

44
42

27

Rectory Cotts
Green Arbor

Br
oo

k C
ot

ta
ge

Heath Cottage

11

4 2

10
a

36a

21A

11
a

8-10
1 to 4

7 to 9

1 to 5

4 t
o 6

Tw
itt

en
 En

d

Ro
un

dle
igh

 C
ott

Am
en

 C
ott

ag
e

21

4
1

2

22

1

2

5

413

313

19

10

2

13

4

1

7

18

5

1

House

29

30

21

1

2

18

2

4

21

3

7

1

1

4

14

Bank

9

36

1

3

2

38

1

FB

6

4

4
6

29

7

3

40

House

2

2

9 3

6

3

2

6

16

1

11

10

19

6

11

3

25

12

4

1
14

3

5

10

16

5

5

2
1

25

2

14
7

1

5

6

2

13

1

1
4

2

24

1

19 17

HIGH

HAWTHORN

CH
UR

CH

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 8
TQ0814SEN

HORSHAM DISTRICT: STORRINGTON AND SULLINGTON
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2017 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM -27/03/2017 at A3 size
1:1250


	TRO_COVER_PAGE
	HORSHAM_LOC_PLAN_2017
	Horsham_District_Schedule_descriptions_key_20170213
	rcyt6780_172.20.55.89_2017-03-24_10.51.37.693
	horshamTQ0814SEN

